Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Oconto Falls
Reedsville
Valders
Brillion
Chilton
Kewaunee

Southern Door

Mishicot
Roncalli

Providence Academy (Green Bay)

Denmark

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:20:46.41
00:21:04.72
00:21:09.16
00:22:32.11
00:22:39.82
00:23:32.72
00:24:37.39
00:24:43.86
00:25:20.00
00:25:44.51
00:25:38.54
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Varsity Girls - Panther Invite 2022

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hilbert 00:25:32.59 4

Chesterton Academy 00:28:50.99 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Varsity Girls - Panther Invite 2022

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Oconto Falls 00:20:46.41 8 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 652 Hannah Ludemann 00:20:14.84 3
2 5 649 Brooke Hodkiewicz 00:20:21.82 5
3 6 647  Hailey Delzer 00:20:24.61 6
4 14 653 Maddy Przybylski 00:21:21.43 14
5 17 651 Mackenzie Lotto 00:21:29.36 17
6 20 646  Sydney Bell 00:21:56.83 (20)
7 24 648  Ava Hodkiewicz 00:22:20.23 (24)
2 Reedsville 00:21:04.72 8 63
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 702  Allena O'Connell 00:20:00.56 1
2 7 701 Ava Meulemans 00:20:33.39 7
3 11 703 Grace Rezba 00:20:51.43 11
4 18 704 Megan Rezba 00:21:30.81 18
5 26 705  Ella Skaletski 00:22:27.41 26
6 62 706  Samantha Stahl 00:26:23.65 (55)
7 65 700  Cameran Hoefner 00:26:37.83 (58)
3 Valders 00:21:09.16 8 64
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 787 Brooke Lau 00:20:00.66 2
2 9 784  Alexis Alfson 00:20:45.30 9
3 10 786  Avery Kauth 00:20:51.33 10
4 21 789  Andie Taylor 00:22:03.48 21
5 22 785  Elizabeth Backus 00:22:05.00 22
6 30 788  Allyana Mikeal 00:22:58.85 (30)
7 33 790  Molly Taylor 00:23:09.41 (33)
4  Brillion 00:22:32.11 8 128
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 465 Bailee Schlender 00:21:28.52 16
2 23 463  Malia Piepenburg 00:22:18.25 23
3 28 460 Ava Denor 00:22:55.60 28
4 29 462  Mariah Nett 00:22:58.30 29
5 32 461 Sophia Galoff 00:22:59.91 32
6 34 459  Amaya Brooks 00:23:13.18 (34)
7 36 458  Grace Breeden 00:23:38.09 (36)
5 Chilton 00:22:39.82 6 132
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 503  Emily Heller 00:21:14.97 13
2 15 506 Stephanie Kuhne 00:21:26.93 15
3 27 504  Adahlyn Hoerl 00:22:46.02 27
4 31 509 Alydia Wieting 00:22:59.05 31
5 50 507 Zoey Povsha 00:24:52.12 46
6 53 505  Peyton Hoerth 00:25:19.49 (49)
6 Kewaunee 00:23:32.72 7 171
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 578  Hannah Miller 00:20:21.08 4
2 37 579  Hannah Morton 00:23:43.41 37
3 39 580 Fany Pecout 00:23:51.29 39
XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/29/2022 5:05:43 PM Page: 2 of 5



Varsity Girls - Panther Invite 2022

4 47 575  Trinidad Diaz 00:24:40.55 44
5 51 581 Chyanne Robinson 00:25:07.26 47
6 63 576  Lily Hudson 00:26:34.85 (56)
7 68 577  Wren Kunesh 00:27:12.60 (61)
7 Southern Door 00:24:37.39 7 214
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 757 Emma Bousley 00:20:55.81 12
2 44 759 Kelsey Johnson 00:24:26.03 4
3 54 758 Maddie Finger 00:25:24.30 50
4 56 761  Anna Massart 00:25:39.74 52
5 66 762 Samantha Massart 00:26:41.07 59
6 74 764  Attyson Wilson 00:28:23.65 (66)
7 79 760  Alexis Massart 00:29:48.05 (70)
8 Mishicot 00:24:43.86 5 218
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 25 612 Brooke Grossheim 00:22:26.90 25
2 38 615 Cora Stodola 00:23:51.28 38
3 41 616  McKenzie Wotacheck 00:23:59.61 40
4 55 614  Ava Oakley 00:25:30.18 51
5 71 611 Sarah Benfield 00:27:51.33 64
9 Roncalli 00:25:20.00 7 233
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 727  Libby Schmidt 00:20:38.51 8
2 52 721 India Anclam 00:25:15.17 48
3 61 726 Joslyn Lara 00:26:11.50 54
4 67 723  Serena Caldwell 00:27:03.51 60
5 70 728 Cassidy Walesh 00:27:31.33 63
6 73 724 Arlin Hernandezcano 00:28:16.98 (65)
7 76 725  Jessica Hruby 00:28:53.75 (67)
10 Providence Academy (Green Bay) 00:25:44.51 7 241
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 19 685 Addison Klubertanz 00:21:34.86 19
2 45 690  Miriam Mimi Staudinger 00:24:29.81 42
3 46 686  Natalie Lange 00:24:31.12 43
4 77 688  Kendall Perkins 00:29:02.42 68
5 78 689  Lily Snyder 00:29:04.36 69
6 80 693  Ally Peterson 00:32:14.57 (71)
7 81 692  Selamnesh Kolb 00:32:19.58 (72)
11  Denmark 00:25:38.54 5 252
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 35 549  Hailey Brantmeier 00:23:16.66 35
2 49 551  Autumn LaPalm 00:24:50.24 45
3 59 554  lvy Wavrunek 00:26:01.03 53
4 64 553 Megan Soquet 00:26:35.65 57
5 69 552  Lily LeBresh 00:27:29.11 62
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Individual Overall Results

Overall

XM Timing LLC

Score Bib# Name

1

© 0 N oL A~ WDN

e e e e G
© 00 N O A~ WN = O

(20)
21
22
23

(24)
25
26
27
28
29

(30)
31
32

(33)

(34)
35

(36)
37
38
39

40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47

702
787
652
578
649
647
701
727
784
786
703
757
503
653
506
465
651
704
685
646
789
785
463
648
612
705
504
460
462
788
509
461
790
459
549
458
579
615
580
791
616
562
464
759
690
686
575
655
551
507
581

Allena O'Connell
Brooke Lau
Hannah Ludemann
Hannah Miller
Brooke Hodkiewicz
Hailey Delzer

Ava Meulemans
Libby Schmidt
Alexis Alfson
Avery Kauth

Grace Rezba
Emma Bousley
Emily Heller
Maddy Przybylski
Stephanie Kuhne
Bailee Schlender
Mackenzie Lotto
Megan Rezba
Addison Klubertanz
Sydney Bell

Andie Taylor
Elizabeth Backus
Malia Piepenburg
Ava Hodkiewicz
Brooke Grossheim
Ella Skaletski
Adahlyn Hoerl

Ava Denor

Mariah Nett
Allyana Mikeal
Alydia Wieting
Sophia Galoff
Molly Taylor

Amaya Brooks
Hailey Brantmeier
Grace Breeden
Hannah Morton
Cora Stodola

Fany Pecout

Claire Zipperer
McKenzie Wotacheck
Lizzy Thoma
Kristen Roggenbauer
Kelsey Johnson
Miriam Mimi Staudinger
Natalie Lange
Trinidad Diaz
Helen Marquardt
Autumn LaPalm
Zoey Povsha
Chyanne Robinson

Chip Time
00:20:00.56
00:20:00.66
00:20:14.84
00:20:21.08
00:20:21.82
00:20:24.61
00:20:33.39
00:20:38.51
00:20:45.30
00:20:51.33
00:20:51.43
00:20:55.81
00:21:14.97
00:21:21.43
00:21:26.93
00:21:28.52
00:21:29.36
00:21:30.81
00:21:34.86
00:21:56.83
00:22:03.48
00:22:05.00
00:22:18.25
00:22:20.23
00:22:26.90
00:22:27.41
00:22:46.02
00:22:55.60
00:22:58.30
00:22:58.85
00:22:59.05
00:22:59.91
00:23:09.41
00:23:13.18
00:23:16.66
00:23:38.09
00:23:43.41
00:23:51.28
00:23:51.29
00:23:55.13
00:23:59.61
00:24:13.27
00:24:13.32
00:24:26.03
00:24:29.81
00:24:31.12
00:24:40.55
00:24:45.44
00:24:50.24
00:24:52.12
00:25:07.26
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Team

Reedsville

Valders
Oconto Falls
Kewaunee
Oconto Falls
Oconto Falls
Reedsville
Roncalli
Valders
Valders
Reedsville
Southern Door
Chilton
Oconto Falls
Chilton
Brillion
Oconto Falls
Reedsville
Providence Academy (Green Bay)
Oconto Falls
Valders
Valders
Brillion

Oconto Falls
Mishicot
Reedsville
Chilton
Brillion
Brillion
Valders
Chilton
Brillion
Valders

Brillion
Denmark
Brillion
Kewaunee
Mishicot
Kewaunee
Valders
Mishicot
Hilbert

Brillion
Southern Door
Providence Academy (Green Bay)
Providence Academy (Green Bay)
Kewaunee
Oconto Falls
Denmark
Chilton

Kewaunee

Page: 4 of 5



52
53
54
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79
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81

XM Timing LLC

48
(49)
50
51
52

53

54
(55)
(56)
57
(58)
59
60
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(66)

(67)
68
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(70)

(71)

(72)

721
505
758
614
761
559
561
554
560
726
706
576
553
700
762
723
577
552
728
611
699
724
764
494
725
688
689
760
693
692

Varsity Girls - Panther Invite 2022

India Anclam
Peyton Hoerth
Maddie Finger
Ava Oakley
Anna Massart
Natalia Bacerra
Mariah O'leary
lvy Wavrunek
Autumn Cullen
Joslyn Lara
Samantha Stahl
Lily Hudson
Megan Soquet
Cameran Hoefner
Samantha Massart
Serena Caldwell
Wren Kunesh

Lily LeBresh
Cassidy Walesh
Sarah Benfield
Clare Delsman
Arlin Hernandezcano
Attyson Wilson
Genevieve Weber
Jessica Hruby
Kendall Perkins
Lily Snyder
Alexis Massart
Ally Peterson
Selamnesh Kolb

SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO

00:25:15.17
00:25:19.49
00:25:24.30
00:25:30.18
00:25:39.74
00:25:56.34
00:25:57.65
00:26:01.03
00:26:03.12
00:26:11.50
00:26:23.65
00:26:34.85
00:26:35.65
00:26:37.83
00:26:41.07
00:27:03.51
00:27:12.60
00:27:29.11
00:27:31.33
00:27:51.33
00:27:56.91
00:28:16.98
00:28:23.65
00:28:50.99
00:28:53.75
00:29:02.42
00:29:04.36
00:29:48.05
00:32:14.57
00:32:19.58
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Roncalli

Chilton

Southern Door

Mishicot

Southern Door

Hilbert

Hilbert

Denmark

Hilbert

Roncalli

Reedsville

Kewaunee

Denmark

Reedsville

Southern Door

Roncalli

Kewaunee

Denmark

Roncalli

Mishicot

Reedsville

Roncalli

Southern Door

Chesterton Academy

Roncalli

Providence Academy (Green Bay)
Providence Academy (Green Bay)
Southern Door

Providence Academy (Green Bay)
Providence Academy (Green Bay)
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